
Sparkling

Shampagne

White Wine

Simonnet Febvre Brut
Glass $9    Bottle $46

Glass $8   Bottle $42

Glass $6   Bottle $33

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
  Bottle $98

Roederer Brut Rose  06
  Bottle $135

Krug Grande Cuyee
  Bottle $365

Trimbach Riesling
  Bottle $38

Sauvinio Muscadet Sevre et Maine
  Bottle $25

Minet Pouilly Fume 09

Glass $11   Bottle $40
Reverdy Sancerre

Trimbach Gewurztraminer

<Alsace>

<Loire>



White Wine

St Martin Picpoul
  Bottle $28

Lavantureux Chablis
  Bottle $56

B&G Pouilly Fuisse
  Bottle $48

Latour Meursault 09
  Bottle $78

Latour Puligghy Montrchet 09
  Bottle $95

Follin Arbelet Corton Charl 09
  Bottle $142

<Languedoc Roussillon>

<Burgundy>



Red Wine

Marc Bredif Chinon
  Bottle $35

<Loire>

Delas Crozes Hermitage
  Glass $9   Bottle $40

Vieux Telegraph Chateauneuf DuPape
  Bottle $115

<Cote Du Rhone>

Mouton Cabet
  Glass $7  Bottle $25

Ch Laffitte Laujac 08 Medoc
  Bottle $58

Ch Lafleur Gazin 09 Pomerol
  Bottle $80

Cheval Noir St Emilion
  Bottle $38

<Bordeaux>



Red Wine

Giradin V Gevrey Cambertin
  Bottle $74

Latour Volney 09
  Bottle $85

Meo Camuzet Nuits 08
  Bottle $195

Meo Camuzet Vosne Romanee 08
  Bottle $340

Liger Belair Riche Bourg 09
  Bottle $430

Chanson Bourgogne Pinot Noir
  Glass $12  Bottle $45

<Burgundy>



Original Cocktails

Burgundy Cooler Rouge
Burgundy Cooler Blanc
Burgundy Café (Dried or Sweet)   
Burgundy Café Glace (Dried or Sweet)

all $8.00

E�ue�lle Gin 
Made in France, not England.
Original Gin produced in Cathédrale Notre-Dame de Eyguebelle 
in south France.  Citrus and milder flavor.

Gin and Tonic
Gin Rickey
Gin Buck
Gin Fizz
French 75
On the Rock
Straight

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$5.00
$5.00

Chartreuse and Tonic
Chartreuse Rickey
Chartreuse Moni
Chartreuse Mojito

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

�art�use Jaune or Vert

Named after the Monks' Grande Chartreuse monastery, located in 
the southeast of France. Today, it is produced in a factory using the 
secret herbal mixture prepared by three monks. Jaune(Yellow) has 
abundant honey flavor.  Vert(Green) is spicy and minty.



Chambord and Tonic
Chambord Rickey
Chambord Orange
Chambord Grapefruit

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Pernod and Water
Pernod and Tonic
Pernod Rickey
Pernod Moni
Pernod Mojito

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00

Amaretto and Tonic
Amaretto Rickey
Amaretto Ginger
Italian Screwdriver
Bocce Ball
Rosa Rossa

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$6.00

Pernod
Pernod is the most international of the French aromatic aniseed 
spirit brands. Especially popular in the Mediterranean.

�ambord 
Modern recreation of the liqueur loved by the royalty at Château de 
Chambord, Loir-et-Cher, France. Ingredients include Rasberries and 
Blackberries.   The dominant Rasberry flavor makes it fruity.

Ama�tto Di Saronno
 Rich almond flavored Italian liqueur made with Sicilian apricot pits.



Rum and Tonic
Rum Rickey
Rum Buck
Sol Cubano
Boston Cooler
Mojito

Campari and Tonic
Campari and Soda
Campari  and Orange
Campari and Grape fruits

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00

Vodka and Tonic
Vodka Rickey
Vodka Buck
Bulldog
Salty Dog
Sea Breeze
Bloody Mary 
(Standard, Clamato )

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Red Eye (Standard, Clamato )

Red Bird (Standard, Clamato )

Dog’ s Nose

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

Vodka Based Cocktails

Rum Base (Bacar� White) Cocktails

Beer Base Cocktails

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Campari



Grand Marnier Mimosa
Chambord Royal

Coeur De Lion Calvados Select

$9.00
$9.00

Calvados Ginger (Boulard Base)

Harvard Cooler (Boulard Base)

Jack Rose Long-range (Boulard Base)

Godfather (Johnnie Walker Black Label Base)

French Connection (Remy Martin VSOP Base)

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Dolin and Tonic

Dolin Rickey

Half & Half (On the Rock or Soda-up)

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$7.00

Nonino Grappa Vigheti Moscato $7.00

Brandi Based Cocktails

Sparkling Wine Base Cocktails

Dolin (Dried or Sweet)
Made in the village of Chambery in southeastern France.  
The French Vermouth made with fine herbs of the Alps.  
Perfect for between meals.

Calvados
Apple brandi from the French région of Normandy. Rich and aromatic.  
Great as Digestif (after meal drink). Carvados also makes perfect 
cocktails for between meals.

Gra�a
Brandi made from the pressed grape pulp, skins, and stems that remain 
after the grapes are crushed and pressed to extract most of the juice.   
Recommended as Digestif (after meal drink).



Ardbeg  10y
Glenlivet  12y
Glenmorangie  10y
Laphroig  10Y
Talisker  12y

$12.00
$9.00
$10.00
$8.00
$14.00

Coca cola,Diet Coke,Sprite
Orange,Grapefruit
Cranberry
Tomato Juice(Standard, Clamato)

Coffee(hot,Ice)
Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino

$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Jonny Walker Black $6.00

Stella $5.00

Single Malt

Scotch Whisky

Beer

S� Drink
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